HEATEC® Fuel Heating
and Storage Systems
WE BUILD A WIDE VARIETY OF SYSTEMS for heating and storing fuel
at hot mix plants. Systems are configured to meet the special needs of
your plant. A typical system includes a heavy-fuel preheater, fuel stor-
age tanks, fuel pumps, filters, strainers and piping.
Heavy-fuel preheaters
Heavy-fuel preheaters heat the fuel as it flows to the burner of an aggre-

fuel as much as 100 degrees F at a flow rate of 1,000 gallons per hour.
(Flow rates vary according to model.) As an option, preheaters can be
built to ASME code.
This is a 150 kW electric fuel preheater with a 100 degree tem-
perature rise at 1,320 gph.
The entire coil bundle can be removed from the shell for cleanout
of sludge and debris left by heavy fuel. A drain valve facilitates
draining water that may accumulate in the shell.
Heavy-Fuel Preheaters
Model Description Heat Source Fuel Rating
(temp F rise @ gph)
Length/Width/
Height (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
HFP-100R Preheater Hot oil 100° @ 1,000 137/28/58 1,100
HFP-120R Preheater Hot oil 100° @ 1,200 145/36/66 2,800
HFP-100RS Skid* Hot oil 100° @ 1,000 144/60/64 3,200
HFP-120RS Skid* Hot oil 100° @ 1,200 156/72/72 5,500
HFP-75E Preheater Electric 75 kW 100° @ 660 141/31/45 2,506
HFP-90E Preheater Electric 90 kW 100° @ 790 141/31/45 2,506
HFP-105E Preheater Electric 105 kW 100° @ 925 141/31/45 2,506
HFP-120E Preheater Electric 120 kW 100° @ 1,050 141/31/45 2,506
HFP-150E Preheater Electric 150 kW 100° @ 1,320 141/31/45 2,506
*Skid includes preheater, 25 gpm fuel pump, 3” duplex strainer, piping & manifold. Fuel ratings, dimensions and weights
are nominal. Electric preheater weights do not include electic heating elements, which are shipped separately.
Electric hot oil heaters
Heatec offers electric hot oil heaters very similar to our electric fuel

from one location to another is fast and easy and does not require use
of cranes.
Leak protection
We offer tanks with secondary containment for protection against
leakage. Tanks with secondary containment are double-walled and
Product Sheet 8-08-203
HEATEC,INC.   an Astec Industries Company
5200 WILSON RD • CHATTANOOGA, TN 37410 USA   800.235.5200 • FAX 423.821.7673 • heatec.com
Vertical Fuel Tanks
Model Capacity
(gallons)
Height/Diameter
(inches)
Weight
(pounds)
AFT-6.5V 6,500 138/132 6,500
AFT-13V 13,000 256/132 10,000
AFT-20V 20,000 375/132 13,500
AFT-23.5V 23,500 434/132 15,250
Vertical Fuel Tanks With Secondary Containment
Model Capacity
(gallons)
Height/Diameter
(inches)
Weight
(pounds)
DCT-6.5V 6,500 138/132 12,000
DCT-13V 13,000 256/132 19,000
DCT-20V 20,000 375/132 26,000
DCT-23.5V 23,500 434/132 29,500
Portable Fuel Tanks
Model Capacity
(gallons)
Length/Width/
Height (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
AFT-10P 10,000 360/143/170 20,000
AFT-15P 15,000 456/143/170 25,000
AFT-20P 20,000 552/143/170 30,000
AFT-25P 25,000 648/143/170 35,000
Portable Fuel Tanks With Secondary Containment
Model Capacity
(gallons)
Length/Width/
Height (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
DCT-10P 10,000 408/143/170 30,000
DCT-15P 15,000 528/143/170 40,000
DCT-20P 20,000 648/143/170 50,000
DCT-25P 25,000 768/143/170 60,000
Heatec manufacturing facility and offices in Chattanooga, Tennessee
HEATEC®
NOTES: Capacities shown are nominal storage ca-
pacities based on gross volumes of the tanks. Actual